
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Beacon Church Remodel 75 days Mon 5/6/19 Fri 8/16/19

2 Back Flow Preventer/Front Door flooring3 days Mon 5/6/19 Wed 5/8/19

3 Mobilization/Make Safe/Move 
Electrical Panel

3 days Mon 5/13/19 Wed 
5/15/19

4 Demolition 5 days Thu 5/16/19 Wed 5/22/19

5 Asphalt Demolition/Dig Footings 5 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 5/28/19

6 Rebar/Inspection 2 days Wed 5/29/19 Thu 5/30/19

7 Pour Footings/Piers 1 day Fri 5/31/19 Fri 5/31/19

8 Masonry Stems/Inspection/Grout 3 days Mon 6/3/19 Wed 6/5/19

9 Joists/Plywood/Framing/Trusses 20 days Thu 6/6/19 Wed 7/3/19

10 Roof Sheeting/Fascia Paint/Inspection3 days Mon 7/8/19 Wed 7/10/19

11 Dry In/Roofing 3 days Thu 7/11/19 Mon 7/15/19

12 Doors/Windows/Wrap 2 days Thu 7/11/19 Fri 7/12/19

13 Mechanical/Plumbing and Electrical 
Rough In/Inspection

5 days Mon 7/15/19 Fri 7/19/19

14 Insulation/Inspection 2 days Mon 7/22/19 Tue 7/23/19

15 Siding and exterior trim 5 days Mon 7/15/19 Fri 7/19/19

16 Drywall/Inspection 6 days Wed 7/24/19 Wed 7/31/19

17 Exterior Paint 5 days Mon 7/22/19 Fri 7/26/19

18 Tape/Texture 4 days Thu 8/1/19 Tue 8/6/19

19 Case Work Install 2 days Wed 8/7/19 Thu 8/8/19

20 Doors/Hardware/Trim 3 days Wed 8/7/19 Fri 8/9/19

21 MP&E Finishes 3 days Wed 8/7/19 Fri 8/9/19

22 Flooring 5 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 8/16/19
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